
1'ame and Number In Class. 

276 Ch&pman, R. 
277 {Cockerill, E. E. 
278 Cropp, D. K. 
279 Nichola.s, F. I. 
280 1 Reyling, S. J. 
281 1 { Bull, E. A. 
282 : P&vitt, G. M. I. 
283 {Kelleher, E. 
284 Melville, J. A. 
285 Reid, E. M. 
286 Smith, G. E. 
287 h&pm&n, A. 
288 Joyce, C. E. 
289 Short, D. 
290 Godd&rd, D. F. 
291 Geissler, H. P. 
292 Gough, C. T. 
293 McSkimmiug, A. H. 
294 H&nsm&nn, I. C. E. 
295 Hynds, M. . . 
296 D&vies, E. M. 
297 Willi&ms, M. B. 
298 How&rd, F. L. 
299 Reeve, M. I. S. 
300 Kelly, M. 
301 Crombie, G. A. 
302 Secker, C. A. 
303 Scott, I. 
304 Ke&rin, J. C. 
305 Bia.ck, E. J. S. 

308 Phipps, I. S. 

306 {Jeffrey, E. I. 
307 ! M&rtin, M. R. 

309 Russell, J. E. R. 
310 Troup, F. G. 
311 Glenn, M. P. 
312 Berry, R. A. 
313 M&nson, G. C. 
314 How&rd, K. V. C. 
315 Long, H. 
316 Ferguson, D. M. 
317 {Edmonds, M. P. 
.318 H&ult&in, E. E. 

Salary 
Year 

ended 
Slat 

March, 
1916. 

Salary for Year 
ending 31st March, 

1910. 

Payable 
from 

POST AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT-continued. 

Allowances in ! ~ "! Per-
Nature of Salary· ': Date of ~ ': ~ manent 

-., .el d Age on Appoint- " e ;!: Service 
.S 'l! .;, , :j 1$ .S Pooitlon, di<, Place. Ja~~h ment to o 8 • on E:m=._tiona f ... 9 . !!'5 ~.., 1916 • Permanent ~::-5 31st P 

ClaBBlftcatlon. 

g Bemarkl. 

;;; "l:!.g> ~ !l o!1t - • St&fl. .,1:;:0 .Mareh, I 
.o !.s o as 1.s = I !;'"'..: 191,. 

' I I I I I I ~ txi Jir;,t -; ::&I _..,__"' _ __,_ __ _.__ ----'---------

' . . ' . £ I £ I £ I £ I £ I Y • .M. Y • .M. Y. M. 

i 
! II~ 

£ 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60. 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 

100 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 

£ 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 

100 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
71.) 

22/2/16 
26/2/16 
26/2/16 
26/2/16 
1/3/16 
4/3/16 
4/3/16 
1/4/15 
1/4/15 
1/4/15 
1/4/15 
2/4/15 
9/4/15 

13/4/15 
22/4/15 
1/5/15 
6/5/15 

11/5/15 
15/5/15 
2/7/15 
3/7/15 
4/7/15 
1/4/15 

15/7/15 
27/8/15 
16/9/15 
18/9/15 
23/9/15 
25/9/15 
27/9/15 
30/9/15 
30/9/15 
30/9/15 
30/9/15 
30/9/15 
4/10/15 
7/10/15 

21/10/15 
25/10/15 
11/11/15 
13/11/15 
18/11/15 
18/11/15 

G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 
G V 

•• 1 • • . . . • • • • • Switchboard Attenda.nt Masterton 25 10 22/2/12 3 1 3 1 
. • . . . • • • . • , • • ,, Hastings 22 5 26/2/12 3 1 1 3 1 . 

••! ••I ··I 
81 

8 

8 

ii .. 
:, .. 

::1 ::I ::I ::I :~ :: •• 8 •• 
•• .• 8 .• 

•• , •• , 8 

8 
8 

: :/ ::'1 : :/ : :/ : :J' : : ............ 

N&pier.. 22 1 26/2/12 3 1 , 3 1 ! 
P&lmerst.on North 23 1 26/2/12 3 1 ! 3 1 
Wellingt.on 25 8 1/3/12 3 . 1 1 3 1 
Christchurch 22 0 4/3/12 3 0 . 3 0 
Dunedin 20 4 4/3/12 3 0 1 3 0 
Str&tford 21 3 1/4/12 3 0 3 0 
Rot.oru& 25 5 1/4/12 3 0 3 0 
Str&tfo.rd 23 2 1/4/12 3 0 3 0 
C&rtert.on 20 l 1/4/12 3 0 3 0 
W&ng&nui 20 10 2/4/12 2 11 2 11 
Invero&rgill 19 2 9/4/12 2 11 2 11 

,, 24 10 13/4/12 2 11 2 11 
Wellingt.on 19 3 22/4/12 2 11 2 11 
Auokla.nd 25 11 1/5/12 2 11 2 11 
Christ.ohuroh 22 9 6/5/12 2 10 2 10 
Gisborne 21 l 11/5/12 2 10 2 10 
Christohuroh 24 8 15/5/12 2 10 2 10 
Rot.oru& 22 7 2/7/12 2 8 2 8 
Hokitik& 18 10 3/7/12 2 8 2 8 
Wellington 24 3 4/7 /12 2 8 2 8 
Auoki&nd 33 10 12/7/12 2 8 2 8 

20 2 15/7/12 2 8 2 8 
,, 26 6 27/8/12 2 7 2 7 

Inverc&rgill 24 8 16/9/12 2 6 2 6 
P&lmerston North 22 2 18/9/12 2 6 2 6 
Aucki&nd 23 5 23/9/12 2 6 2 6 

,, 23 1 25/9/12 2 6 2 6 
Hokitik& 27 3 27/9/12 2 6 2 6 
Auckl&nd 24 10 30/9/12 2 6 2 6 

25 8 30/9/12 2 6 2 6 
21 0 30/9/12 S 6 2 6 
20 5 30/9/12 2 6 2 6 

,, 22 8 30/9/12 2 6 2 6 
Dunedin 23 9 4/10/12 2 5 2 5 
Gisborne 22 0 7/10/12 2 5 2 5 
Dunedin 26 O 21/10/12 2 5 2 5 
Wh&ng&rei 21 4 25/10/12. 2 5 2 5 
Dunedin 27 1 11/11/12 2 4 2 4 

J 
Aucki&nd 21 1 13/11/12 2 4 2 4 
H&milton 19 0 lS/11/12 2 4 2 4 
Gisborne 19 10 18/11/12 2 4 2 4 

Re&ppointed. 
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